
Wed May 08 7:01 pm 2up Road Bike Only TTT/Beer&Pizza 20K TWP 520 Olympiette Ctr.
Wed May 15 7:01 pm CR Omnium Edmonton Research Park
Wed May 22 7:31 pm TT 20.6K Joseph Lake
Wed May 29 7:30 pm RR (Ability groups ≤ 10) 39K Glory Hills (Hwy 16W/RR11)
Wed June 5 7:31 pm TT 17.1K West Glen, Graminia Rd
Wed June 12 7:30 pm Criterium Edmonton Research Park
Wed June 19 7:31 pm TT 20K TWP 520  Olympiette Ctr.
Wed June 26 7:30 pm RR (Ability groups ≤ 10) 39K Northern Bear (TWP512/RR222)
Wed July 3 7:31 pm TT 17.1K West Glen, Graminia Rd
Wed July 10 7:30 pm CR Omnium Edmonton Research Park
Wed July 17 7.31pm TT Road Bike only 20K Graeme Dibbs Memorial TT
Wed July 24 7:31 pm TT 30.5K TWP 520 Olympiette Ctr.
Wed July 31 7:30 pm RR (Ability groups≤ 10) 39K Glory Hills (Hwy 16W/RR11)
Wed August 7 7:31 pm TT 40K Joseph Lake
Wed August 14 7:30 pm CR Omnium Edmonton Research Park
Wed August 21 7:31 pm TT 17.1K West Glen, Graminia Rd
Wed August 28 7:00 pm Handicap RR Ability groups of 6 or less Northern Bear (TWP512/RR222)
Wed September 4 7:01pm TT 20.6K Joseph Lake
Wed September 11 6:31 pm TT 20K TWP 520 Olympiette Ctr.
Wed September 18 6:30 pm CR Handicap Edmonton Research Park
Wed September 25 6:31 pm Hill Climb/Beer & Pizza 1300m TransAlta Trail, Riverbend

GENERAL AND REMOTE MEMBERS - ENTRY FEE $5 

ALL EVENTS COUNT TOWARDS BAR COMPETITIONS. 

ALL TIME TRIALS AND TEAM TIME TRIAL COUNT TOWARDS MAURICE JOHNSON MEMORIAL CUP (AGE STANDARD COMPETITION)

PLACINGS IN ALL TT/TTT DETERMINED BY 2018 VTTA AGE STANDARDS (EXCEPT MASTER A - ACTUAL TIME). 

LINK TO AGE STANDARDS: HTTP://WWW.VTTA.ORG.UK/INFORMATION/STANDARDSTABLES.PHP 

**CR OMNIUM: 1-LAP TT/SCRATCH/WIN-AND-OUT/HANDICAP
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